Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions
LP-CA0N0BKCT LanPro Performax® CAT 6A U/UTP Outdoor Network Cable, solid AWG 23 100%
copper with Single Black color PE jacket, Flexible-x™ separator for symmetry and ripcord
in a 1000 ft (305 m) wood spool, with RJ45 connector at the end.
LPCA0N0BKCT_SS_ENB01W
LP-CA0N0BKCT
LanPro Performax® CAT 6A U/UTP Outdoor

Technical Performance (100m)C
Cable StructureB
How to OrderD
LanPro Performax® CAT 6A U/UTP Outdoor Network Cable, solid AWG 23
100% copper with Single Black color PE jacket, Flexible-x™ separator for
symmetry and ripcord in a 1000 ft (305 m) wood spool, with RJ45 connector
at the end.
LP-CA0N0BKCT
Flexible -X™ separator
RipcordInsulation
Conductor
PE Jacket
Freq.
(MHz)
RL
≥dB
ATT
≤dB
NEXT
≥dB
DELAY
≤ns
PSNEXT
≥dB
ELFEXT
≥dB
PSELFEXT
≥dB
1 20.0 2.1 74.3 570.0 72.3 67.8 64.8
4.0 23.0 3.8 65.3 552.0 63.3 55.8 52.8
8.0 24.5 5.3 60.8 546.7 58.8 49.7 46.7
10.0 25.0 5.9 59.3 545.4 57.3 47.8 44.8
16.0 25.0 7.5 56.2 543.0 54.2 43.7 40.7
20.0 25.0 8.4 54.8 542.1 52.8 41.8 38.8
25.0 24.3 9.4 53.3 541.2 51.3 39.8 36.8
31.25 23.6 10.5 51.9 540.4 49.9 37.9 34.9
62.5 21.5 15.0 47.4 538.6 45.4 31.9 28.9
100 20.1 19.1 44.3 537.6 42.3 27.8 24.8
200 18.0 27.6 39.8 536.5 37.8 21.8 18.8
250 17.3 31.1 38.3 536.3 36.3 19.8 16.8
300 16.8 34.3 37.1 536.1 35.1 18.3 15.3
500 15.2 45.3 33.8 535.6 31.8 13.8 10.8
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.